

14.01.2025
(D/L-46)
Ct. No.17
(B.K.N.)

W.P.A. 30873 of 2024

Smt. Anjali Das (Pal)
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Swapan Kumar Datta, Ld. A.G.P.,
Mr. Tapas Kumar Dey
...for the State

None appears on behalf of the petitioner,
although the State is represented.

List this matter under the same heading after
two weeks.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)